
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
171 
33 
68 

131 
141 

7 
136 
227 
550 
242 
21 
24 

177 
411 
471 
41 

446 
105 
169 
46 

100 
128 
38 

992 
28 

420 
505 
111 
436 
281 
277 
185 
23 
35 

127 
188 
172 
31 

Name 
Tom Schilcher 
Jan Klimo 
Jonas Rasmussen 
Lukas Kunz 
William Söll 
Maximilian Spies 
Luca Harms 
Lukas Riedißer 
Ben Hess 
Nikita Kucherov 
Henning Küchler 
Lasse Leben 
Tristan Lohmann 
Ryan De Beer 
Peter König 
Jan Cremers 
Tim Scharf 
Nick Wiegand 
Nico Baumgärtner 
Alex Gutstein 
Nico Pawlitschko 
Franz Lauchstädt 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Marvin Pfeffer 
Theo Praun 
Hannes Drabo 
Wiktor Malecki 
Maurice Tanz 
Marvin Müller 
Leon Sievert 
Leon Delic 
Noah Scholzen 
Nina Baumgärtner 
Jona Katz 

Niklas Schneider 
Radek Vetrovsky 
Rob van de Veerdonk
Radim Kraus 

FNM 
OeAMTC 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MUL 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
ACCR 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Hartkirchen 
CZE/ Praha 3 
DEN/ Augustenborg 
GER/ Marpingen 
GER/ Frankenberg 
GER/ Ortrand 
GER/ Tutzing-Traubing 
GER/ Kernen 
GER/ Rösrath 
RUS/ Balen 
GER/ Bastheim - Braidbac
GER/ Neuenstein 
GER/ Wermelskirchen 
NED/ Made 
GER/ Eberswalde 
GBR/ Meinersen 
GER/ Nürnberg 
GER/ Ludwigsburg 
GER/ Bad Saulgau 
POL/ Lukta 
GER/ Neresheim-Elchinge
GER/ Merseburg 
GER/ Derschen 
GER/ Starzach 
GER/ Füssen 
GER/ Birkenwerder 
POL/ Lublin 
GER/ Kaltenwestheim 
GER/ Engelskirchen 
GER/ Breckerfeld 
GER/ Taufkirchen 
BEL/ Amel 
GER/ Bad Saulgau 
GER/ Holzgerlingen 

GER/ Veilsdorf 
CZE/ P?íbram 
NED/ Lith 
CZE/ Horní Podluží 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
HSV Wels 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
ADAC Saarland Husqvarna Junior
ADAC Sachsen e.V. 
- 
MXC.de Racing Team 

- 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
ADAC TEAM Nordbayern e.V. / KT
- 
ADAC Nordrhein e.V. Sport Team 
Grizzly Racing JuniorTeam 
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 
WZ Racing 
1.AMC Zirndorf im ADAC 
MSC Wieslauftal e.V. 
MX-Handel Racing Lörrach / RRT-
- 
- 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./Falc
KTM Sarholz / ADAC Hessen/Thü
- 
Team Suzuki Waldmann 
MTA Motorsport 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Fastseat Compotition 
ADAC Westfalen 
- 
- 
MX-Handel Racing Lörrach / RRT-
MPS Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
GPR Promo MX Team 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

7 
6 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
21:45.877 
21:48.150 
21:54.509 
21:58.625 
22:01.704 
22:02.709 
22:03.008 
22:11.230 
22:12.272 
22:15.291 
22:17.565 
22:21.260 
22:29.706 
22:36.221 
22:37.508 
22:42.363 
22:47.552 
22:52.732 
22:55.371 
22:57.090 
23:00.386 
23:27.028 
23:28.097 
23:42.869 
23:44.112 
23:47.656 
23:48.433 
23:51.715 
23:54.035 
24:04.369 
24:11.293 
24:12.739 
24:13.807 
24:21.639 

17:11.183 
15:11.897 
7:52.919 
2:37.659 

Diff 

2.273 
8.632 

12.748 
15.827 
16.832 
17.131 
25.353 
26.395 
29.414 
31.688 
35.383 
43.829 
50.344 
51.631 
56.486 

1:01.675 
1:06.855 
1:09.494 
1:11.213 
1:14.509 
1:41.151 
1:42.220 
1:56.992 
1:58.235 
2:01.779 
2:02.556 
2:05.838 
2:08.158 
2:18.492 
2:25.416 
2:26.862 
2:27.930 
2:35.762 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:21.591 
2:22.247 
2:21.299 
2:23.129 
2:24.477 
2:24.774 
2:24.825 
2:24.264 
2:23.386 
2:24.045 
2:24.942 
2:23.695 
2:26.581 
2:26.825 
2:24.895 
2:26.875 
2:24.991 
2:27.744 
2:27.033 
2:29.453 
2:27.138 
2:31.746 
2:29.533 
2:34.728 
2:33.213 
2:32.874 
2:32.663 
2:32.754 
2:34.241 
2:33.024 
2:34.997 
2:37.984 
2:37.638 
2:37.976 

2:22.792 
2:26.556 
2:29.745 

In Lap 
3 
3 
5 
2 
3 
2 
2 
4 
9 
6 
6 
4 
6 
2 
4 
5 
4 
4 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
5 
3 
5 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 

5 
5 
2 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1 - 6 are qualified for the races! 
Weather: cloudy 21 degrees, dry track 
Started: 38            Classified: 34              Not classified: 4 

Margin of Victory 
2.273 

Ø km/h 
43,543 

Best Lap Tm 
2:21.299 

km/h 
44,714 

Best Lap by 
68 - Jonas Rasmussen 

Printed: 27.06.2015 17:04:50 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Int. 55. ADAC Motocross Aichwald 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Last Chance Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:40:01 

Aichwald 1,755 Km 

27.06.2015 16:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 23/15
posted at:              h


